Track
Three-phase track made of extruded aluminium profile, max. 16 A incl. DALI control lines, rail can be shortened to any length. Housing colour white RAL
9010; . Suitable for luminaires with a 3-ph. track adapter (ET) from Regiolux, Global Trac, Eutrac, Iguzzini, Ivela, Powergear, Reggiani, Targetti, Zumtobel
and 5-ph. track adapter (DALI) from Regiolux, Global Trac.
CHARACTERISTICS
Order number 37644410100
EAN number 4020863468683
Commodity code 94059900
Certification mark IP 20, Protection class I, Indoor, CE
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
Mains voltage 230V/50Hz
MECHANICS
Housing colour white RAL 9010
Dimensions (LxWxH/DxH) 4000mm x 31.4mm x 37.8mm
Installation depth 0mm [VA]
Weight (net) 4.5kg
Type of installation Track mounting, Pendant light structure,
Ceiling-mounted light structure, Pendant light
strip mounting, Ceiling-mounted trunking
installation
Dimensions
L 4000 mm Length
B 31.4 mm Width
H 37.8 mm Height
Et(VA) 0 mm Ceiling distance minimum (concealed asymmetrical)
Et(PD) 0 mm Ceiling distance minimum (panel ceiling)
DEEP-LINK
DPSNA-4000 • ws RAL 9010 • 37644410100
General warranty conditions: www.regiolux.de/en/Service/Warranty
Regiolux GmbH - www.regiolux.de -Subject to changes - 03.07.2024
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)